Position

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Police Clerk Il

Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |

Community Service Officer |

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training

Training

Total Wages

$159,444
$155,769
$138,626
$136,888
$136,474
$133,575
$133,427
$132,755
$132,431
$132,172
$131,316
$131,025
$129,036
$115,502
$112,874
$101,813
$59,776
$54,934
$54,771
$53,821
$53,809
$53,796
$52,508
$46,857
$46,645
$39,826
$39,553
$38,771
$37,848
$37,411

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,298
$38,174
$26,019
$34,867
$27,858
$31,766
$36,064
$35,321
$25,827
$19,031
$38,749
$38,749
$27,708
$36,064
$35,608
$32,112
$26,552
$12,049
$10,856
$11,753
$11,462
$11,246
$10,262
$7,624
$16,772
$18,053
$9,265
$6,475
$0
$5,624



Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Police Clerk Il

Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer |

Community Service Officer |

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training

Training

$36,474
$36,400
$36,143
$35,292
$34,705
$33,997
$33,855
$33,588
$32,842
$31,321
$30,437
$26,873
$26,319
$26,308
$26,239
$25,932
$25,603
$25,501
$25,385
$25,306
$24,977
$24,329
$24,086
$23,490
$23,329
$23,194
$23,067
$22,520
$22,500
$21,630
$21,542
$21,046

$8,297
$0

$0

$0
$9,018
$0

$0
$3,966
$0
$5,198
$0

$0

$0
$3,465
$4,158
$4,505
$0
$3,596
$3,605
$3,597
$4,687
$0
$12,554
$3,465
$3,605
$5,270
$3,465
$0
$6,965
$0
$2,884
$3,262



Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |

Community Service Officer |

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training

Training

$20,974
$20,727
$20,683
$19,348
$18,927
$18,824
$18,332
$16,812
$16,754
$16,713
$15,368
$14,960
$14,937
$14,928
$14,527
$13,596
$13,079
$12,577
$12,294
$12,230
$11,984
$11,774
$11,343

$9,595

$8,704

$8,517

$8,496

$6,038

$5,680

$5,282

$4,106

$3,555

$6,965
$6,134
$3,605
$0
$3,807
$0
$3,597
$2,884
$2,878
$2,772
$6,453
$2,158
$2,158
$2,158
$2,163
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,450
$0
$0
$0
$1,442
$1,442
$1,438
$1,181
$0
$1,369
$0



Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Police Clerk Il

Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |

Community Service Officer |

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training

Training

$3,078
$3,078
$3,078
$3,065
$3,065
$3,065
$3,065
$3,064
$3,064
$3,064
$2,904
$2,882
$2,013
$2,013
$1,983
$1,636
$1,426
$1,314
$1,152
$1,152
$1,152

$951

$728

$572

$222

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$175
$0
$0
$120
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



