Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Lieutenant		Sacramento	Training	\$159,444	\$38,298
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Training	\$155,769	\$38,174
Police Officer		Sacramento	Training	\$138,626	\$26,019
Police Officer		Sacramento	Training	\$136,888	\$34,867
Police Officer		Sacramento	Training	\$136,474	\$27,858
Police Officer		Sacramento	Training	\$133,575	\$31,766
Police Officer		Sacramento	Training	\$133,427	\$36,064
Police Officer		Sacramento	Training	\$132,755	\$35,321
Police Officer		Sacramento	Training	\$132,431	\$25,827
Police Officer		Sacramento	Training	\$132,172	\$19,031
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Training	\$131,316	\$38,749
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Training	\$131,025	\$38,749
Police Officer		Sacramento	Training	\$129,036	\$27,708
Police Officer		Sacramento	Training	\$115,502	\$36,064
Police Officer		Sacramento	Training	\$112,874	\$35,608
Police Officer		Sacramento	Training	\$101,813	\$32,112
Community Service Officer II		Sacramento	Training	\$59,776	\$26,552
Community Service Officer II		Sacramento	Training	\$54,934	\$12,049
Community Service Officer II		Sacramento	Training	\$54,771	\$10,856
Community Service Officer II		Sacramento	Training	\$53,821	\$11,753
Community Service Officer II		Sacramento	Training	\$53,809	\$11,462
Community Service Officer II		Sacramento	Training	\$53,796	\$11,246
Community Service Officer II		Sacramento	Training	\$52,508	\$10,262
Community Service Officer I		Sacramento	Training	\$46,857	\$7,624
Community Service Officer I		Sacramento	Training	\$46,645	\$16,772
Police Clerk II		Sacramento	Training	\$39,826	\$18,053
Community Service Officer I		Sacramento	Training	\$39,553	\$9,265
Community Service Officer I		Sacramento	Training	\$38,771	\$6,475
Community Service Officer I		Sacramento	Training	\$37,848	\$0
Community Service Officer I		Sacramento	Training	\$37,411	\$5,624

Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$36,474	\$8,297
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$36,400	\$0
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$36,143	\$0
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$35,292	\$0
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$34,705	\$9,018
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$33,997	\$0
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$33,855	\$0
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$33,588	\$3,966
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$32,842	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$31,321	\$5,198
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$30,437	\$0
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$26,873	\$0
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$26,319	\$0
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$26,308	\$3,465
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$26,239	\$4,158
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$25,932	\$4,505
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$25,603	\$0
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$25,501	\$3,596
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$25,385	\$3,605
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$25,306	\$3,597
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$24,977	\$4,687
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$24,329	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$24,086	\$12,554
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$23,490	\$3,465
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$23,329	\$3,605
Police Clerk II	Sacramento	Training	\$23,194	\$5,270
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$23,067	\$3,465
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$22,520	\$0
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$22,500	\$6,965
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$21,630	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$21,542	\$2,884
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$21,046	\$3,262

Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$20,974	\$6,965
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$20,727	\$6,134
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$20,683	\$3,605
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$19,348	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$18,927	\$3,807
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$18,824	\$0
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$18,332	\$3,597
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$16,812	\$2,884
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$16,754	\$2,878
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$16,713	\$2,772
Community Service Officer II	Sacramento	Training	\$15,368	\$6,453
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$14,960	\$2,158
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$14,937	\$2,158
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$14,928	\$2,158
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$14,527	\$2,163
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$13,596	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$13,079	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$12,577	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$12,294	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$12,230	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$11,984	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$11,774	\$1,450
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$11,343	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$9,595	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$8,704	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$8,517	\$1,442
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$8,496	\$1,442
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$6,038	\$1,438
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$5,680	\$1,181
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$5,282	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$4,106	\$1,369
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$3,555	\$0

Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$3,078	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$3,078	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$3,078	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$3,065	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$3,065	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$3,065	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$3,065	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$3,064	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$3,064	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$3,064	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$2,904	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$2,882	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$2,013	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$2,013	\$0
Police Clerk II	Sacramento	Training	\$1,983	\$175
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$1,636	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$1,426	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$1,314	\$120
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$1,152	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$1,152	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$1,152	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$951	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$728	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$572	\$0
Community Service Officer I	Sacramento	Training	\$222	\$0